www.apollovalves.com     Customer Service (704) 841-60004
Apollo Numbering System
MATERIAL OR STYLE VARIATIONSTYPE
00-000-00Please use all digits when ordering.
Apollo 3 Piece Valves
1 NPT Female
2 Solder/Socket Weld
3 Schedule 5 Butt Weld
4 Schedule 10 Butt Weld
5 Schedule 40 Butt Weld
6 Schedule 80 Butt Weld
Apollo Flanged Valves
1 Class 150 Standard Port
2 Class 150 Full Port
3 (AAR Valves)
4 Class 150 Standard  Port 	 Alloy 20 (87A)
5 Class 150 Full Port 	 Alloy 20 (87A)
6 Class 300 Full Port 	 Alloy 20 (87A)
7 Class 300 Standard Port
8 Class 300 Standard Port 	 Alloy 20 (87A)
9 Class 300 Full Port
Apollo 2-Piece & Unibody Valves
70 Bronze
71 Bronze with Pads
72 Carbon Steel, Hi Pressure
73 Carbon Steel
73A A105 Carbon Steel
74 Nickel
75 Pad-Locking Bronze
76 CF8M Stainless Steel
76F CF8M Stainless Steel, Full Port
77 Bronze Full Port
77C Bronze Full Port Economy
78 Special Valves and Kits
79 Refrigerant Valves
7A Chlorine Carbon Steel
7K Bronze Full Port Drain
80 Bronze, UL Listed
81 Bronze, UL Listed Plain Ball
82 Bronze 3-Piece Full Port
89 Cast Carbon Steel w/ Pads
9A Bronze, Heavy Patt., Unibody
90 Bronze, Unibody UL Listed
91 Bronze, Unibody
92 Cast Carbon Steel Unibody
93 Carbon Steel Unibody
95 Bronze & Stop Drain
96 CF8M Stainless Steel Unibody
399 Alloy-20 NPT
Apollo 3-Piece Valves
83A CS 3-Piece 1500 lb Full Port
83B CS 3-Piece ASME Class 600 Full Port
86A SS 3-Piece 1500 lb Full Port
86B SS 3-Piece ASME Class 600 Full Port
86C Alloy-20 3-Piece, ASME Class 600 Full Port
83R CS 3-Piece, Full Port (2”& 3” only)
86R CS 3-Piece, Full Port (2”& 3” only)
Apollo Flanged Valves
87A CF8M SS Flanged
87A Alloy 20 Flanged
87B CF8M SS Flanged Unibody
88A Carbon Steel Flanged
88B Carbon Steel Flanged Unibody
Apollo 2-Piece & Unibody Valves
1 NPT Female or Std Connection
2 Solder/Socket Weld
3 Union End x NPT (70-3)
Double UNION END (73-3, 76-3)
4 Union End x Solder Socket Weld
Double Union End (76-4)
5 Spring Return Handle
6 3-Way NPT

Copyright ©2013 Apollo Valves, Manufactured by Conbraco Industries - Printed in the USA 5
SIZE
Apollo Numbering System
OPTIONS
NOTE:  Not all options and combinations available on all sizes and series.
	 Review the specific Technical Sheet to determine availability.
-01 Standard Configuration
-02- Grounded Stem
-03- Obsolete (1.25” Stem Extension)
-04- 2.25” Stem Extension
-05- Plain Ball (No Chrome)
-07- Tee Handle
-08- 90 Degree Reverse Stem
-10- SS Lever & Nut
-11- Therma-Seal
-12- Stamped “157 SWP” & Bagged
-13- Stamped “157 SWP”
-14- Side Vented Ball (Uni-Directional)
-15- Wheel Handle, Steel (Round)
-16- Chain Lever - Vertical
-17- Rough Chrome Plated
-18- Plain Yellow Grip
-19- Lock Plate
-20- Slot Vented Ball (Bi-Directional)
-21- UHMWPE Trim (Non-PTFE)
-22- Viton Union Seals
-23- Tank Flange (2”  3-pc Only)
-24- Graphite Packing
-26- Chevron Packing, Vented, Assd Dry, Monel Trim (7A)
-27- SS Latch Lock Lever & Nut
-29- Graphite Packing & Seals
-30- Cam-Lock & Grounded
-31- 7B Series w/ Boss not Drilled/Tapped
-32- SS Tee Handle & Nut
-33- 76-300 Series w/ Pad Drilled/Tapped
-34- Nylatron Seats  (96 Series)
-35- Virgin TFE Trim (PTFE)
-36- SS Hi-Rise Round Handle, SS Nut
-38- Peek Seats & Bearing (Graphite Pkg and Seals)
-39- SS Hi-Rise Locking Wheel Handle, SS Nut
-40- CYL-LOC & Grounded
-41- Auto Drain
-42- Non-Vented Ball - No Hole in Slot (CS & SS)
-43- CYL-LOC, Grnd B&S, 680 Loctite or 3 Tack Welds
-44- Seal Weld 76-100 & 89-100
-45- Less Lever & Nut (Bare Stem)
-46- Latch-Lock Lever - Lock in Closed Position Only
-47- SS Oval Latch-Lock Handle & Nut
-48- SS Oval Handle (No Latch) & Nut
-49- Assembled Dry
-50- 2.25” Locking Stem Extension
-51- One Tack Weld
-52- Two Tack Welds
-53- Three Tack Welds
-54- Four Tack Welds
-56- Multifill Seats (MPTFE)
-57- Oxygen Cleaned
-58- Chain Lever - Horizontal
-59- SS External Trim - 3-Piece and Flanged
1 1/4”
2 3/8”
3 1/2”
4 3/4”
5 1”
6 1.25”
7 1.5”
8 2”
9 2.5”
0 3”
A 4”
C 6”
E 8”
G 10”